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Annex F. Photographs

F.1 Test Sample

Sample Front Sample Back

Laptop Mode
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F.2

Test positions
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F.3 Antenna host platform location and adjacent edge positions relative to the body
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Information provided by the customer

Antenna Host Platform location

Antenna Host Platform location - 2

|

[
174.14mm I

E%I [ L]

1]
llll LLL 1| 1/4.29mm

Antenna Host Platform location - 3

A SYSTEM Y

B SYSTEM X

C WLAN-main to edge

D WLAN-main to edge

E WLAN-main to edge

F WLAN-aux to edge

G WLAN-aux to edge

H WLAN-aux to edge

I WLAN-aux to WLAN-main
] WLAN to table

225.54

356.06

174.14

13.78

5.78

174.14

13.78

5.78

3245

2.25

53 of 55



Test Report N° 201231-01.TR03

F.4

Phantom liquid level during measurements
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ELI phantom Body liquid SAR Dasy SPEAG MBBL600-6000V6 Batch - 160603-1
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End of the report
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